JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions - Employer
Mr Jean Borsini
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/07/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202107081021018 2,373.40 2,373.40 CR
06/08/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202108061037905 3,560.10 5,933.50 CR
08/09/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202109081056048 2,373.40 8,306.90 CR
08/10/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202110081073620 2,373.40 10,680.30 CR
08/11/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202111081091249 2,373.40 13,053.70 CR
08/12/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202112081108607 2,373.40 15,427.10 CR
10/01/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202201101125758 3,748.05 19,175.15 CR
08/02/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202202081144011 2,373.40 21,548.55 CR
08/03/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202203081160950 2,373.40 23,921.95 CR
08/04/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202204081179265 2,373.40 26,295.35 CR
06/05/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202205061195970 2,373.40 28,668.75 CR
08/06/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202206081214542 2,373.40 31,042.15 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 31,042.15 CR
Mrs Shannin Borsini
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2021 SuperChoice P/L PC06C020-6067860 112.93 112.93 CR
30/07/2021 SuperChoice P/L PC06C020-6080816 112.93 22586 CR
21/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C050-6130734 249.11 47497 CR
25/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C053-6131888 293.92 768.89 CR
25/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C054-6132347 364.71 1,133.60 CR
24/02/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C052-6140588 213.81 1,347.41 CR
21/03/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C052-6144638 203.21 1,650.62 CR
17/06/2022 Employer Contribution: WITCHERY FASHIONS PTY. LTD. 320.47 1,871.09 CR
20/06/2022 Employer Contribution: WITCHERY FASHIONS PTY. LTD. 184.92 2,056.01 CR
22/06/2022 Employer Contribution: WITCHERY FASHIONS PTY. LTD. 210.50 2,266.51 CR
23/06/2022 Employer Contribution: WITCHERY FASHIONS PTY. LTD. 74.25 2,340.76 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,340.76 CR
Contributions - Member - Personal Concessional
Mrs Shannin Borsini
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
27/06/2022 J P M & S P M BORSINI Shan super 18,000.00 18,000.00 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 18,000.00 CR
Investment Gains
Market Gains - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 100,643.18 100,643.18 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 100,643.18 CR
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 22,715.00 22,715.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 22,715.00 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

General Ledger Account Movement

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Investment Income
Interest - Cash At Bank
Macquarie Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/07/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 5.75 575 CR
31/08/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.12 11.87 CR
30/09/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.00 17.87 CR
29/10/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.51 24.38 CR
30/11/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 4.57 28.95 CR
31/12/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2.06 31.01 CR
31/01/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.90 31.91 CR
28/02/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.92 32.83 CR
31/03/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.93 33.76 CR
29/04/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.91 34.67 CR
31/05/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.26 35.93 CR
30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 3.63 39.56 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 39.56 CR
Rent - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 21,840.00 21,840.00 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 21,840.00 CR
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Rental Statement3/95 33,256.43 33,256.43 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 33,256.43 CR
Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Accountancy Fee 1,639.00 1,639.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,639.00 DR
Auditor Fee
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Auditor Fee 907.50 907.50 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 907.50 DR
Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement
EZY Mortgage Loan 8955
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
14/06/2022 Annual Fee 395.00 395.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 395.00 DR
EZY Mortgage Loan 8957
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/03/2022 Account variation Fee 250.00 250.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 250.00 DR
Depreciation - Capital Allowances - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Depreciation 20/249 Bayview Street 643.18 643.18 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 643.18 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

EZY Mortgage Loan 8955

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
12/07/2021 Interest Charge 1,419.76 1,419.76 DR
12/08/2021 Interest Charge 1,464.54 2,884.30 DR
12/09/2021 Interest Charge 1,462.97 4,347.27 DR
12/10/2021 Interest Charge 1,414.55 5,761.82 DR
12/11/2021 Interest Charge 1,459.59 7,221.41 DR
12/12/2021 Interest Charge 1,410.96 8,632.37 DR
12/01/2022 Interest Charge 1,456.45 10,088.82 DR
12/02/2022 Interest Charge 1,437.51 11,526.33 DR
12/03/2022 Interest Charge 1,312.80 12,839.13 DR
12/04/2022 Interest Charge 1,337.45 14,176.58 DR
12/05/2022 Interest Charge 1,140.54 15,317.12 DR
12/06/2022 Interest Charge 1,176.73 16,493.85 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 16,493.85 DR

EZY Mortgage Loan 8957

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
12/07/2021 Interest Charge 692.05 692.05 DR
12/08/2021 Interest Charge 712.09 1,404.14 DR
12/09/2021 Interest Charge 709.73 2,113.87 DR
12/10/2021 Interest Charge 684.72 2,798.59 DR
12/11/2021 Interest Charge 704.86 3,503.45 DR
12/12/2021 Interest Charge 679.80 4,183.25 DR
12/01/2022 Interest Charge 534.68 4,717.93 DR
12/02/2022 Interest Charge 459.88 5,177.81 DR
12/03/2022 Interest Charge 416.05 5,693.86 DR
12/04/2022 Interest Charge 409.58 6,003.44 DR
12/05/2022 Interest Charge 330.42 6,333.86 DR
12/06/2022 Interest Charge 356.27 6,690.13 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 6,690.13 DR
Property Expenses - Advertising - Direct Property

Unit 3/95 Crown Road

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Advertising 440.00 440.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 440.00 DR
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fee - Direct Property

Unit 3/95 Crown Road

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Agents Management Fee 1,775.62 1,775.62 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,775.62 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property

20/249 Bayview Street

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
09/08/2021 BPAY TO COGC - RATES 1,018.05 1,018.05 DR
16/02/2022 BPAY TO COGC - RATES 1,018.05 2,036.10 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,036.10 DR

Unit 3/95 Crown Road

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Council Rates 1,465.80 1,465.80 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,465.80 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium - Direct Property
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Insurance Premium 425.00 425.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 425.00 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
02/07/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEE PLUMBING 495.00 495.00 DR
27/10/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SHANNIN BORSINI 56.00 551.00 DR
09/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEACH SIDE PLUMBIN 132.00 683.00 DR
09/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEN MCGOLDRICK 228.00 911.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 911.00 DR
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
15/11/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Bee Plumbing 347.60 347.60 DR
03/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SUBLIME FLOOR COVE 1,226.00 1,573.60 DR
30/06/2022 Repairs Maintenance 866.00 2,439.60 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,439.60 DR
Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fee - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
15/09/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 929.91 DR
06/12/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 1,859.82 DR
28/03/2022 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 2,789.73 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,789.73 DR
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Strata Levy Fee 4,507.59 4,507.59 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 4,507.59 DR
Property Expenses - Water Rates - Direct Property
20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
17/08/2021 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 334.92 334.92 DR
06/12/2021 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 393.38 728.30 DR
28/02/2022 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 371.00 1,099.30 DR
07/06/2022 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 308.60 1,407.90 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,407.90 DR
Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Water Rates 559.68 559.68 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 559.68 DR
Regulatory Fees
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
21/12/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 202.00 202.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 202.00 DR
SMSF Supervisory Levy
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
10/06/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 259.00 259.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 259.00 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 9,042.15 9,042.15 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 9,042.15 DR

Assets

Investments - 20/249 Bayview Street
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00000 460,000.00 DR
30/06/2022 Depreciation 20/249 Bayview Street 643.18 459,356.82 DR
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 100,643.18 560,000.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00000 560,000.00 DR

Investments - Unit 3/95 Crown Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00000 1,160,437.00 DR
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 22,715.00 1,137,722.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00000 1,137,722.00 DR

Cash At Bank - Macquarie Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 56,342.69 DR
01/07/2021 SuperChoice P/L PC06C020-6067860 112.93 56,455.62 DR
02/07/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEE PLUMBING 495.00 55,960.62 DR
08/07/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202107081021018 2,373.40 58,334.02 DR
09/07/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON Rent 20/249Bayview 840.00 59,174.02 DR
12/07/2021 Origin MMS 47576172-400048955 1,777.49 57,396.53 DR
12/07/2021 Origin MMS 47576200-400048957 1,219.23 56,177.30 DR
23/07/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON Rent 20/249Bayview 840.00 57,017.30 DR
30/07/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 5.75 57,023.05 DR
30/07/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,524.97 59,548.02 DR
30/07/2021 SuperChoice P/L PC06C020-6080816 112.93 59,660.95 DR
06/08/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202108061037905 3,560.10 63,221.05 DR
06/08/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON Unit20/249 Bayview 840.00 64,061.05 DR
09/08/2021 BPAY TO COGC - RATES 1,018.05 63,043.00 DR
12/08/2021 Origin MMS 47901999-400048955 1,777.49 61,265.51 DR
12/08/2021 Origin MMS 47902066-400048957 1,219.23 60,046.28 DR
17/08/2021 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 334.92 59,711.36 DR
18/08/2021 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 2,295.00 57,416.36 DR
20/08/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RentU20 249BAYVIEW 840.00 58,256.36 DR
31/08/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.12 58,262.48 DR
31/08/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 1,158.59 59,421.07 DR
03/09/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RentU20 249BAYVIEW 840.00 60,261.07 DR
08/09/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202109081056048 2,373.40 62,634.47 DR
13/09/2021 Origin MMS 48225384-400048955 1,777.49 60,856.98 DR
13/09/2021 Origin MMS 48225385-400048957 1,219.23 59,637.75 DR
15/09/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 58,707.84 DR
16/09/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENTU20 249BAYVIEW 840.00 59,547.84 DR
30/09/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.00 59,553.84 DR
30/09/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,636.60 62,190.44 DR
01/10/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENTu20 249Bayview 840.00 63,030.44 DR
08/10/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202110081073620 2,373.40 65,403.84 DR
12/10/2021 Origin MMS 48546838-400048955 1,777.49 63,626.35 DR
12/10/2021 Origin MMS 48546839-400048957 1,219.23 62,407.12 DR
19/10/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 63,247.12 DR
27/10/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SHANNIN BORSINI 56.00 63,191.12 DR
29/10/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 64,031.12 DR
29/10/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 6.51 64,037.63 DR
01/11/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,485.61 66,523.24 DR
08/11/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202111081091249 2,373.40 68,896.64 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Cash At Bank - Macquarie Cash Management Account
12/11/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 69,736.64 DR
12/11/2021 Origin MMS 48888911-400048955 1,777.49 67,959.15 DR
12/11/2021 Origin MMS 48888912-400048957 1,219.23 66,739.92 DR
15/11/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Bee Plumbing 347.60 66,392.32 DR
26/11/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 67,232.32 DR
30/11/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 4.57 67,236.89 DR
30/11/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 1,355.31 68,592.20 DR
03/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SUBLIME FLOOR COVE 1,226.00 67,366.20 DR
06/12/2021 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 393.38 66,972.82 DR
06/12/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 66,042.91 DR
08/12/2021 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202112081108607 2,373.40 68,416.31 DR
09/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEACH SIDE PLUMBIN 132.00 68,284.31 DR
09/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO BEN MCGOLDRICK 228.00 68,056.31 DR
10/12/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON Rent20/249 Bayview 840.00 68,896.31 DR
13/12/2021 Origin MMS 49264368-400048957 1,219.23 67,677.08 DR
13/12/2021 Origin MMS 49264402-400048955 1,777.49 65,899.59 DR
21/12/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 202.00 65,697.59 DR
21/12/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO JP AND S NOMINEES 50,000.00 15,697.59 DR
24/12/2021 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENTu20 249Bayview 840.00 16,537.59 DR
31/12/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2.06 16,539.65 DR
31/12/2021 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 1,931.85 18,471.50 DR
07/01/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 19,311.50 DR
10/01/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202201101125758 3,748.05 23,059.55 DR
12/01/2022 Origin MMS 49678494-400048957 1,219.23 21,840.32 DR
12/01/2022 Origin MMS 49678662-400048955 1,777.49 20,062.83 DR
20/01/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 20,902.83 DR
21/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PCO8C050-6130734 249.11 21,151.94 DR
25/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC06C053-6131888 293.92 21,445.86 DR
25/01/2022 SuperChoice P/L PCO6C054-6132347 364.71 21,810.57 DR
31/01/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.90 21,811.47 DR
31/01/2022 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,412.89 24,224.36 DR
04/02/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 25,064.36 DR
08/02/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202202081144011 2,373.40 27,437.76 DR
14/02/2022 Origin MMS 50112668-400048955 1,783.33 25,654.43 DR
14/02/2022 Origin MMS 50112669-400048957 1,185.63 24,468.80 DR
16/02/2022 BPAY TO COGC - RATES 1,018.05 23,450.75 DR
18/02/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 24,290.75 DR
24/02/2022 SuperChoice P/L PCO6C052-6140588 213.81 24,504.56 DR
28/02/2022 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 371.00 2413356 DR
28/02/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1,758.00 22,375.56 DR
28/02/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.92 22,376.48 DR
28/02/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO PACIFIC RIDGE CAPI 2,326.50 20,049.98 DR
04/03/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 20,889.98 DR
08/03/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202203081160950 2,373.40 23,263.38 DR
14/03/2022 Origin MMS 50529258-400048955 1,783.33 21,480.05 DR
14/03/2022 Origin MMS 50529263-400048957 1,185.63 20,294.42 DR
18/03/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 21,134.42 DR
21/03/2022 SuperChoice P/L PCO6C052-6144638 203.21 21,337.63 DR
28/03/2022 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 929.91 20,407.72 DR
31/03/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.93 20,408.65 DR
31/03/2022 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,531.89 22,940.54 DR
04/04/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 23,780.54 DR
08/04/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202204081179265 2,373.40 26,153.94 DR
12/04/2022 Origin MMS 50949171-400048955 1,589.40 24,564.54 DR
12/04/2022 Origin MMS 50949274-400048957 1,019.78 23,544.76 DR
19/04/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249BAYVIEW 840.00 24,384.76 DR
28/04/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 25,224.76 DR
29/04/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.91 25,225.67 DR
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JP & S BORSINI FAMILY SUPER FUND

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Assets

Cash At Bank - Macquarie Cash Management Account
02/05/2022 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 3,052.50 28,278.17 DR
06/05/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202205061195970 2,373.40 30,651.57 DR
12/05/2022 Origin MMS 51423901-400048957 1,019.78 29,631.79 DR
12/05/2022 Origin MMS 51424039-400048955 1,589.40 28,042.39 DR
13/05/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 28,882.39 DR
27/05/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 29,722.39 DR
31/05/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.26 29,723.65 DR
31/05/2022 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 1,020.93 30,744.58 DR
07/06/2022 BPAY TO GCCC - WATER 308.60 30,435.98 DR
08/06/2022 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202206081214542 2,373.40 32,809.38 DR
10/06/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 2,185.50 30,623.88 DR
10/06/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 3,516.00 27,107.88 DR
13/06/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 27,947.88 DR
14/06/2022 Origin MMS 51938417-400048957 1,019.78 26,928.10 DR
14/06/2022 Origin MMS 51939833-400048955 1,589.40 25,338.70 DR
20/06/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC090622-109122793 320.47 25,659.17 DR
20/06/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC170622-109516945 184.92 25,844.09 DR
22/06/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC170622-109519841 210.50 26,054.59 DR
23/06/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC200622-116894453 74.25 26,128.84 DR
24/06/2022 KIMBERLEY NELSON RENT 20/249Bayview 840.00 26,968.84 DR
27/06/2022 J P M & S P M BORSINI Shan super 18,000.00 44,968.84 DR
30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 3.63 44,972.47 DR
30/06/2022 Ray White Seafor RENT PAYMENT 2,105.60 47,078.07 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 47,078.07 DR

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

EZY Mortgage Loan 8955

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
12/07/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
12/07/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/07/2021 Interest Charge 1,419.76 1,419.76 CR
12/07/2021 Interest Charge 1,419.76 0.00 CR
12/08/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
12/08/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/08/2021 Interest Charge 1,464.54 1,464.54 CR
12/08/2021 Interest Charge 1,464.54 0.00 CR
12/09/2021 Interest Charge 1,462.97 1,462.97 CR
12/09/2021 Interest Charge 1,462.97 0.00 CR
13/09/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
13/09/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/10/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
12/10/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/10/2021 Interest Charge 1,414.55 1,414.55 CR
12/10/2021 Interest Charge 1,414.55 0.00 CR
12/11/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
12/11/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/11/2021 Interest Charge 1,459.59 1,459.59 CR
12/11/2021 Interest Charge 1,459.59 0.00 CR
12/12/2021 Interest Charge 1,410.96 1,410.96 CR
12/12/2021 Interest Charge 1,410.96 0.00 CR
13/12/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
13/12/2021 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/01/2022 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 1,777.49 CR
12/01/2022 Direct Debit Payment 1,777.49 0.00 CR
12/01/2022 Interest Charge 1,456.45 1,456.45 CR
12/01/2022 Interest Charge 1,456.45 0.00 CR
